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Company Contact Phone Address City ST Zip Email

Platinum Sponsor $2,500 & above    (UP TO 4 COMPLIMENTARY REGISTRATIONS FOR SUMMER CONFERENCE)

AutoAgent Data Solutions, LLC Rudy Dopico 773-784-0709 X2273497 Pine Haven Circle Boca Raton FL 33431 rudy@autoagent.com 

Devnet Inc. Jaime Fitch 815-899-6850 2254 Oakland Dr Sycamore IL 60178 fitch@devnetinc.com

Illinois Metropolitan Investment FundSofia Anastopoulos 708-356-7333 1 Westbrook Corporate Ctr Westchester IL 60154 sofia.ana@investimet.com

Snedeker Risk Management Brent Williams 800-331-0546 400 W. Main St Havana IL 62644 brent@clientsadvocate.com 

Gold Sponsor $2,000    (UP TO 4 COMPLIMENTARY REGISTRATIONS FOR SUMMER CONFERNCE)

Fifth Third Bank Sean Durkin 630-297-5987 1511 State St. Lemont IL 60439 sean.durkin@53.com

J.P. Morgan Justin Erkfritz-Gay 312-732-7674 10 S Dearborn St., 36th Floor Chicago IL 60603 justin.r.erkfritz-gay@jpmorgan.com

GovTech Services Tracey Williams 515-777-9986 PO Box 346 Glenwood IA 51534 twilliams@govtechservices.com

Mail Communications Group Shayne Huston 515-727-7700 4100 121st Street Des Moines IA 50323 shuston@mailserviceslc.com

North Shore Asset Management William Gregg 773-569-6784 222 Wisconsin Avenue Lake Forest IL 60645 wgregg@nsprivate.com 

OSG BILLING SERVICES James D'Elia 201-250-9690 100 Challenger Road, Suite 303 Ridgefield ParkNJ 07660 james.delia@osgconnect.com 

PFM Asset Management LLC Michelle Binns 312-523-2428 190 S. LaSalle, Suite 2000 Chicago IL 60603 binnsm@pfmam.com

PMA Financial Network, LLC Courtney Soesbe 630-657-6421 2135 CityGate Ln., 7th Floor Naperville IL 60563 csoesbe@pmanetwork.com 

Silver Sponsor $1,500    (UP TO2 COMPLIMENTARY REGISTRATIONS FOR SUMMER CONFERENCE)

*Allpaid, Inc. Darrin Russell 630-849-5053 7102 Lakeview Pkwy West Drive Indianapolis IN 46268 darrin.russell@allpaid.com 

Computer Information Concepts Chuck Venvertloh 800-437-7457 2843 31st Avenue Greeley CO 80631 cvenvertloh@cicesp.com

Corelogic Tax Service Matt Piezynski 954-321-7461 3001 Hackberry Rd Irving TX 75063 mpieczynski@corelogic.com 

*GovDeals Andrew Joosten 334-387-0532 100 Capitol Commerce Blvd, Ste 110 Montgomery AL 36117 conferences@govdeals.com

Bronze Sponsor $1,000    (1 COMPLIMENTARY REGISTRATION FOR SUMMER CONFERENCE)

*Baird Public Finance Stephan Roberts 630-778-9100 300 E. 5th Avenue, Suite 200 Naperville IL 60563 scroberts@rwbaird.com 

Joseph E. Meyer & Associates INC Whitney Strohmeyer 618-656-5744 PO Box 96 Edwardsville IL 62025 whitney@jem-a.com

*Premier Fiduciary Services Larry Lexow 618-692-9999 60 S. State Route 157 Edwardsville IL 62025 llexow@nicolfinancial.com

Sikich, LLP Anthony Cervini 630-566-8574 1415 West Diehl Rd., Suite 400 Naperville IL 60563 anthony.cervini@sikich.com 

The Master's Touch, LLC Becca Bucknell 800-301-1347 1405 N. Ash St. Spokane WA 99201 beccab@themasterstouch.com 

Tipton Systems Keith Gerstein 314-781-7750 5725 Manchester Ave St. Louis MO 63110 keith@tiptonsystems.com 

Wells Fargo Martita Corley 210-812-4119 4101 Wiseman Blvd. San Antonio TX 78251 martita.L.corley@wellsfargo.com

Sponsoring Observer $500

Associated Bank Carl Abrahamson 847-641-9655 180 W. Virginia St. Crystal Lake IL 60014 carl.abrahamson@associatedbank.com

First Bankers' Banc Securities, Inc. Taylor Brengard 888-726-2880 1714 Deer Tracks Trail, Ste 110 St. Louis MO 63131 tbrengard@fbbsinc.com 

Info- Pro Lender Services, Inc Russell Haug 920-322-4032 1325 S Main St Fond du Lac WI 54935 rhaug@info-pro.com

*Providence Bank & Trust Cole Parsons 630-589-3144 1051 East Roosevelt Rd. Wheaton IL 60187 cparsons@providence.bank 
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Zone Sponsor $250

Commerce Bank (Zone II& III) Pam Howe 309-999-3274 401 Main St., Suite 100 Peoria IL 61602 pam.howe@commercebank.com 

Zone Sponsor $125

Banterra Bank Meghan Densch 618-273-8488 1404 RT 45 Eldorado IL 62930 mrdensch@banterra.com 

People's National Bank (Zone I) Suzy Morris 314-628-1802 520 S. 42nd St. Mt. Vernon IL 62864 suzy.morris@peoplesnationalbank.com 

Sauk Valley Bank (Zone IV) Christine Mitchell 815-632-4486 201 W. 3rd St. Sterling IL 61081 cmitchell@saukvalleybank.com

*INDICATES NEW MEMBER 

Government Partners

Treasurer Frerich's Office Thomas Gary 312-793-0547 1 East Old State Capitol Plaza Springfield IL 62701 tgary@illinoistreasurer.gov 

IDOR Aaron Allen 217-785-7116 101 W Jefferson St., MC 3-500 Springfield IL 62702 aaron.allen@illinois.gov

IDOR Adrianne Bailey 217-785-1356 101 W. Jefferson St., MC 3-450 Springfield IL 62702 adrianne.bailey@illinois.gov 

Comptroller Mendoza Rosanna Barbaro-Flores312-814-1070 555 W Monroe St., Suite 1400S-A Chicago IL 60661 rosanna.barbaro-flores@illinoiscomptroller.gov 

Comptroller Mendoza George Alonistiotis 312-814-3090 555 W Monroe St., Suite 1400S-A Chicago IL 60661 george.alonistiotis@illinoiscomptroller.gov


